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Camp. Nacional JUV, JUN e ABS de PL - OPEN Portugal
Oeiras, 3 - 6/4/2025

Prova 14 Femin., 50m Bruços Open
04/04/2025 - 10:39 Resultados Elimin
Recordes Nacionais 50m Open 30.73 RODRIGUES, Ana Pinho EDV Porto 10/06/2023
Recordes Nacionais 50m 18 + 30.73 RODRIGUES, Ana Pinho EDV Porto 10/06/2023
Recordes Nacionais 50m Jun 17 31.60 CARVALHO, Joana Catarina FCP Coimbra 30/05/2009
Recordes Nacionais 50m Jun 16 31.92 RODRIGUES, Ana Pinho POR Gorzow Wlwp (POL) 28/03/2010
Recordes Nacionais 50m Juv A 32.04 , tempo limite 01/01/1800
Recordes Nacionais 50m Juv B 34.12 , tempo limite 01/01/1800
Recordes Nacionais 50m 13 35.10 , tempo limite 01/01/1800
Recordes Nacionais 50m 12 37.07 , tempo limite 01/01/1800
Pontos: AQUA 2024

Lugar Name Ano Nac Club Time TReac AQUA

Juvenis B

1. NEVES, Laura Duarte 11 POR Louzan Natacao/EFAPEL 35.20 +0,73 568 R
2. MENDES, Leonor Marques 11 POR Galitos / Bresimar 35.68 +0,75 545
3. COSTA, Rafaela Tome 11 POR Naval Do Funchal 36.80 +0,64 497
4. GASPAR, Beatriz Marques 11 POR Nautico Marinha Grande 36.92 +0,77 492
5. PEREIRA, Matilde Bento 11 POR Gesloures 37.37 +0,71 475
6. BERGAMO, Laura Aguiar 11 POR Alges 37.43 +0,70 472
7. KOSLOVA, Valeria 11 POR Braga 37.50 +0,75 470
8. CUNHA, Lara Amorim 11 POR Clube Desportivo Feirense 37.64 +0,81 464
9. FERREIRA, Violeta Bernardo 11 POR Fluvial Portuense 38.28 +0,81 442

10. SANTOS, Maria Goncalves 11 POR Lagoa Academico Clube 38.93 +0,78 420
11. ARROJADO, Maria Abreu 11 POR Naval Praia da Vitoria 39.06 +0,70 416
12. PENEDO, Vitoria Alves 11 POR Palmela Desporto 39.67 +0,73 397

Juvenis A

1. BRITO, Rita Canas 10 POR Naval Setubalense 34.27 +0,80 616 A
2. AZEVEDO, Mariana Sa 10 POR Sporting de Espinho 35.63 +0,71 548
3. SIMOES, Maria Neto 10 POR Condeixa Aqua Clube 36.27 +0,84 519
4. AFONSO, Rafaela Santos 10 POR Naval de Peniche 36.28 +0,83 519
5. BRIZIDA, Sofia Roma 10 POR CNLeiria - VOID 36.53 +0,69 508
6. CARVALHO, Maria Duarte 10 POR Benfica 36.98 +0,80 490
7. ALMEIDA, Leonor Sobreiro 10 POR Caspae 37.17 +0,80 482
8. PEDROSO, Sofia Santa 10 POR Porto 37.22 +0,67 480
9. MELO, Ines Ribeiro 10 POR Galitos / Bresimar 38.12 +0,76 447

10. LOPES, Carolina Melo 10 POR Portinado 38.91 +0,75 420

Juniores

1. COUTINHO, Eva Alexandra 09 POR Clube Municipal Peso da Regua 34.52 +0,66 602 ?
2. BRAZ, Maria Manuel 09 POR Gcvr 34.53 +0,74 602 B
3. SILVA, Nuria Soares 07 POR Sporting Clube Sao Joao Ver 34.57 +0,78 600 B
4. PEREIRA, Beatriz Maciel 09 POR Braga 34.59 +0,71 599 B
5. REBELO, Angela Rodrigues 07 POR Louzan Natacao/EFAPEL 34.72 +0,67 592 B
6. BERGAMO, Emma Aguiar 07 POR Alges 35.00 +0,65 578 B
7. PEREIRA, Beatriz Azevedo 07 POR Sporting Clube Sao Joao Ver 35.09 +0,74 573 B
8. LEAL, Matilde Barros 07 POR Aquatico Pacense 35.32 +0,75 562
9. RODRIGUES, Luisa Goncalves 08 POR Fisica Torres Vedras 35.77 +0,74 541

10. AUGUSTO, Raquel Rodrigues 07 POR FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 35.94 +0,79 534
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Camp. Nacional JUV, JUN e ABS de PL - OPEN Portugal
Oeiras, 3 - 6/4/2025

Prova 14, Femin., 50m Bruços, Elimin, Juniores

Lugar Name Ano Nac Club Time TReac AQUA

11. SILVA, Lara Pinho 07 POR Clube Desportivo Feirense 36.10 +0,63 527
12. BARROS, Erica Ferreira 08 POR Aquatico Pacense 36.16 +0,76 524
13. CARDOSO, Mafalda Rodrigues 07 POR Sporting Clube Sao Joao Ver 36.29 +0,74 518
14. GOMES, Rita Silva 08 POR Colegio Efanor 36.30 +0,78 518
15. RODRIGUES, Laura Sofia 07 POR Juventude Atlantico Clube 36.32 +0,77 517
16. SANTOS, Margarida Ascenso 08 POR Natacao de Valongo 36.35 +0,73 516
17. RODRIGUES, Daniela Pina 09 POR Gesloures 36.42 +0,62 513
18. BATISTA, Beatriz Ferreira 09 POR Centro Popular de Cultura e Desporto36.44 +0,68 512
19. MESSIAS, Madalena Azevedo 09 POR Sporting 36.50 +0,71 509
20. MIRANDA, Matilde Pinguicha 08 POR Galitos / Bresimar 36.51 +0,64 509
21. GAIBU, Daria Taturevici 09 POR Portinado 36.56 +0,77 507

MENDES, Marta Barbosa 07 POR Clube Desportivo Feirense 36.56 +0,75 507
23. CHAMUSCO, Camila Silva 08 POR Pimpoes/Cimai 36.63 +0,71 504
24. TEIXEIRA, Joana Navega 07 POR Fluvial Portuense 36.76 +0,70 499
25. LEITE, Maria Alexandra 08 POR Braga 37.13 +0,77 484
26. CASTRO, Laura Doellinger 08 POR Fafe 37.24 +0,85 480
27. BRAZ, Sofia Pereira 07 POR CLIP Teams 37.25 +0,68 479
28. GOMES, Beatriz Silva 08 POR Gesloures 37.29 +0,74 478
29. SA, Vanessa Fernandes 09 POR Naval Do Funchal 37.58 +0,74 467

OPEN

1. RODRIGUES, Ana Pinho 94 POR Braga 30.97 +0,65 834 A
2. NUNES, Margarida Domingues 05 POR Sporting 33.71 +0,66 647 A
3. CERDEIRA, Madalena Reis 03 POR Sporting 33.90 +0,76 636 A
4. BORGES, Claudia Ferreira 99 POR Benfica 34.00 +0,67 630 A
5. RINGUE, Pauline 97 FRA Naval Do Funchal 34.08 +0,65 626 A
6. BRITO, Rita Canas 10 POR Naval Setubalense 34.27 +0,80 616 A
7. RODRIGUES, Lidiana Correia 04 POR Os Belenenses 34.31 +0,70 613 A
8. ALMEIDA, Ana Rita 05 POR Cdca 34.40 +0,70 609 A
9. CASTRO, Maria Freitas 03 POR Porto 34.44 +0,71 606 A

10. ANTUNES, Rebeca Leonor 06 POR Benfica 34.52 +0,71 602 ?
COUTINHO, Eva Alexandra 09 POR Clube Municipal Peso da Regua 34.52 +0,66 602 ?

12. BRAZ, Maria Manuel 09 POR Gcvr 34.53 +0,74 602 B
13. LOPES, Margarida Santos 04 POR Clube Desportivo de Estarreja 34.56 +0,71 600 B
14. SILVA, Nuria Soares 07 POR Sporting Clube Sao Joao Ver 34.57 +0,78 600 B
15. RIBEIRO, Maria Joao 05 POR Sporting Clube Sao Joao Ver 34.58 +0,70 599 B
16. PEREIRA, Beatriz Maciel 09 POR Braga 34.59 +0,71 599 B
17. REBELO, Angela Rodrigues 07 POR Louzan Natacao/EFAPEL 34.72 +0,67 592 B
18. LEITAO, Rita Fernandes 96 POR Porto 34.81 +0,81 587 B
19. BERGAMO, Emma Aguiar 07 POR Alges 35.00 +0,65 578 B
20. PEREIRA, Beatriz Azevedo 07 POR Sporting Clube Sao Joao Ver 35.09 +0,74 573 B
21. NEVES, Laura Duarte 11 POR Louzan Natacao/EFAPEL 35.20 +0,73 568 R
22. ALVES, Andreia Wongsangnoi 03 POR Aquatico Pacense 35.31 +0,70 563 R
23. LEAL, Matilde Barros 07 POR Aquatico Pacense 35.32 +0,75 562
24. FERNANDES, N'Hara Estevao 06 ANG Fluvial Portuense 35.40 +0,70 558
25. AZEVEDO, Mariana Sa 10 POR Sporting de Espinho 35.63 +0,71 548
26. MENDES, Leonor Marques 11 POR Galitos / Bresimar 35.68 +0,75 545
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Camp. Nacional JUV, JUN e ABS de PL - OPEN Portugal
Oeiras, 3 - 6/4/2025

Prova 14, Femin., 50m Bruços, Elimin, OPEN

Lugar Name Ano Nac Club Time TReac AQUA

27. RODRIGUES, Luisa Goncalves 08 POR Fisica Torres Vedras 35.77 +0,74 541
28. AUGUSTO, Raquel Rodrigues 07 POR FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 35.94 +0,79 534
29. FERREIRA, Joana Rosa 05 POR CNLeiria - VOID 35.97 +0,79 532
30. SILVA, Lara Pinho 07 POR Clube Desportivo Feirense 36.10 +0,63 527
31. BARROS, Erica Ferreira 08 POR Aquatico Pacense 36.16 +0,76 524
32. SIMOES, Maria Neto 10 POR Condeixa Aqua Clube 36.27 +0,84 519
33. AFONSO, Rafaela Santos 10 POR Naval de Peniche 36.28 +0,83 519
34. CARDOSO, Mafalda Rodrigues 07 POR Sporting Clube Sao Joao Ver 36.29 +0,74 518
35. GOMES, Rita Silva 08 POR Colegio Efanor 36.30 +0,78 518
36. RODRIGUES, Laura Sofia 07 POR Juventude Atlantico Clube 36.32 +0,77 517

ESTEVENS, Laura Fabiana 05 POR Adrcimm 36.32 +0,69 517
38. SANTOS, Margarida Ascenso 08 POR Natacao de Valongo 36.35 +0,73 516
39. RODRIGUES, Daniela Pina 09 POR Gesloures 36.42 +0,62 513
40. BATISTA, Beatriz Ferreira 09 POR Centro Popular de Cultura e Desporto36.44 +0,68 512
41. MESSIAS, Madalena Azevedo 09 POR Sporting 36.50 +0,71 509
42. MIRANDA, Matilde Pinguicha 08 POR Galitos / Bresimar 36.51 +0,64 509
43. BRIZIDA, Sofia Roma 10 POR CNLeiria - VOID 36.53 +0,69 508
44. GAIBU, Daria Taturevici 09 POR Portinado 36.56 +0,77 507

MENDES, Marta Barbosa 07 POR Clube Desportivo Feirense 36.56 +0,75 507
46. CHAMUSCO, Camila Silva 08 POR Pimpoes/Cimai 36.63 +0,71 504
47. TEIXEIRA, Joana Navega 07 POR Fluvial Portuense 36.76 +0,70 499
48. COSTA, Rafaela Tome 11 POR Naval Do Funchal 36.80 +0,64 497
49. GASPAR, Beatriz Marques 11 POR Nautico Marinha Grande 36.92 +0,77 492
50. CARVALHO, Maria Duarte 10 POR Benfica 36.98 +0,80 490
51. LEITE, Maria Alexandra 08 POR Braga 37.13 +0,77 484
52. ALMEIDA, Leonor Sobreiro 10 POR Caspae 37.17 +0,80 482
53. PEDROSO, Sofia Santa 10 POR Porto 37.22 +0,67 480
54. CASTRO, Laura Doellinger 08 POR Fafe 37.24 +0,85 480
55. BRAZ, Sofia Pereira 07 POR CLIP Teams 37.25 +0,68 479
56. GOMES, Beatriz Silva 08 POR Gesloures 37.29 +0,74 478
57. PEREIRA, Matilde Bento 11 POR Gesloures 37.37 +0,71 475
58. BERGAMO, Laura Aguiar 11 POR Alges 37.43 +0,70 472
59. KOSLOVA, Valeria 11 POR Braga 37.50 +0,75 470
60. SA, Vanessa Fernandes 09 POR Naval Do Funchal 37.58 +0,74 467
61. CUNHA, Lara Amorim 11 POR Clube Desportivo Feirense 37.64 +0,81 464
62. MELO, Ines Ribeiro 10 POR Galitos / Bresimar 38.12 +0,76 447
63. FERREIRA, Violeta Bernardo 11 POR Fluvial Portuense 38.28 +0,81 442
64. LOPES, Carolina Melo 10 POR Portinado 38.91 +0,75 420
65. SANTOS, Maria Goncalves 11 POR Lagoa Academico Clube 38.93 +0,78 420
66. ARROJADO, Maria Abreu 11 POR Naval Praia da Vitoria 39.06 +0,70 416
67. PENEDO, Vitoria Alves 11 POR Palmela Desporto 39.67 +0,73 397


